No.

10

11

12

Appl. No.

2515012250

2515021150

2515019845

2515009957
2515022303

2515012488

2515002194

2515010498

2515002681

2515022297

2515014814

2515012826

Name

Simranjot
Kaur

Padma
Chuskit

Khushi
Nagpal

Heena Rani

Harminder
Singh

Ajay Kumar

Suminder
Kaur

Beant Kaur

Japneet
Singh

Ramandeep
Kaur

Priyanka
Rani

Mandeep
Singh

Father's
Name

Gurdas Singh

Tsewang
Sangdup

Anil Nagpal

Raj Kumar

Kuljaswinder
Singh
Gulshan
Kumar
Darshan
Singh
Surinderpal
Singh
Charanjeet
Singh
Gurcharan
Singh
Balwinder
Singh

Inderjeet
Singh

28-07-2004

31-07-2004

02-02-2004

22-01-2001
14-12-1992

10-07-2003

01-01-2000

28-07-2000

06-03-1998

14-07-1996

22-02-2005

05-07-1993

Cat.

0GC

ST

GEN

GEN
GEN

GEN

SC

GEN

GEN

GEN

SC

GEN

82.60

62.00

89.16

84.00
69.64

52.00

80.00

67.84

79.80

65.61

90.00

70.00

90.00

70.00

91.60

84.00
72.90

82.00

80.00

62.22

87.00

77.77

88.00

72.00

Panjab University, Chandigarh
Provisional Merit List (Overall (All Categories))
M.A. (Economics) (Regional Center, Muktsar)

Department: P.U. Regional Centre - Muktsar
Subject to fulfilment of eligiblity criteria

(0]1F:1)2 Qualy. Sub. Sub. Qualy. Sub. NCC/ PU.
Marks Marks Marks Marks Norm. Norm. NSS/YW/ Wig.
obt. Total obt. Total (2400) (600)  Skill (upto  (5%)
4%)
3153 3900 263 300 1940.308 526 0 0
6 6 0 0 2400 0 0 0
2598 3700 452 600 1685.189 452 0 84.259
3962 4800 0 0 1981 0 0 0
1333 2400 309 600 1333 309 0 0
2982 4500 0 0 1590.4 0 0 0
2366 3600 0 0 1577.333 0 0 0
2263 3700 0 0 1467.892 0 0 0
61 100 0 0 1464 0 0 0
1383 2400 0 0 1383 0 0 0
0 0 291 500 0 349.2 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Overall
Marks

Hons.
Wig.
(15%)

2466.308

2400
2221.448

1981
1642

1590.4
1577.333
1467.892
1464
1383

349.2

Remarks

Hold by Dept. Elective subject not mentioned
OGC -Approved, RAS -Rejected: Rural area
certificate not as per SUB APPENDIX B6 of the
prospectus Hons. Wtg: Rejected PU Wtg:
Rejected

Approved by Dept. ST -Approved
Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved

Approved by Dept.
Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.
Approved by Dept. SC -Approved

Approved by Dept. Hons. Wtg: Rejected PU
Wtg: Rejected

Hold by Dept. Elective subject not mentioned
Hons. Wtg: Rejected

Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Rejected

Hold by Dept. Resutl awiated SC -Approved
Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Rejected

Hold by Dept. Result awaited Grad-Result
Awaited



