## Panjab University, Chandigarh Provisional Merit List (Overall (All Categories)) M.A. (Economics) (Regional Center, Muktsar) Department: P.U. Regional Centre - Muktsar Subject to fulfilment of eligiblity criteria

No.	Appl. No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Cat.	10th	12th	Qualy. Marks obt.	Qualy. Marks Total	Sub. Marks obt.	Sub. Marks Total	Qualy. Norm. (2400)	Sub. Norm. (600)	NCC/ NSS/ YW / Skill (upto 4%)	P.U. Wtg. (5%)	Hons. Wtg. (15%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
1	2515012250	Simranjot Kaur	Gurdas Singh	28-07-2004	OGC	82.60	90.00	3153	3900	263	300	1940.308	526	0	0	0	2466.308	Hold by Dept. Elective subject not mentioned OGC -Approved, RAS -Rejected: Rural area certificate not as per SUB APPENDIX B6 of the prospectus Hons. Wtg: Rejected PU Wtg: Rejected
2	2515021150	Padma Chuskit	Tsewang Sangdup	31-07-2004	ST	62.00	70.00	6	6	0	0	2400	0	0	0	0	2400	Approved by Dept. ST -Approved
3	2515019845	Khushi Nagpal	Anil Nagpal	02-02-2004	GEN	89.16	91.60	2598	3700	452	600	1685.189	452	0	84.259	0	2221.448	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
4	2515009957	Heena Rani	Raj Kumar	22-01-2001	GEN	84.00	84.00	3962	4800	0	0	1981	0	0	0	0	1981	Approved by Dept.
5	2515022303	Harminder Singh	Kuljaswinder Singh	14-12-1992	GEN	69.64	72.90	1333	2400	309	600	1333	309	0	0	0	1642	Approved by Dept.
6	2515012488	Ajay Kumar	Gulshan Kumar	10-07-2003	GEN	52.00	82.00	2982	4500	0	0	1590.4	0	0	0	0	1590.4	Approved by Dept.
7	2515002194	Suminder Kaur	Darshan Singh	01-01-2000	SC	80.00	80.00	2366	3600	0	0	1577.333	0	0	0	0	1577.333	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved
8	2515010498	Beant Kaur	Surinderpal Singh	28-07-2000	GEN	67.84	62.22	2263	3700	0	0	1467.892	0	0	0	0	1467.892	Approved by Dept. Hons. Wtg: Rejected PU Wtg: Rejected
9	2515002681	Japneet Singh	Charanjeet Singh	06-03-1998	GEN	79.80	87.00	61	100	0	0	1464	0	0	0	0	1464	Hold by Dept. Elective subject not mentioned Hons. Wtg: Rejected
10	2515022297	Ramandeep Kaur	Gurcharan Singh	14-07-1996	GEN	65.61	77.77	1383	2400	0	0	1383	0	0	0	0	1383	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Rejected
11	2515014814	Priyanka Rani	Balwinder Singh	22-02-2005	SC	90.00	88.00	0	0	291	500	0	349.2	0	0	0	349.2	Hold by Dept. Resutl awiated SC -Approved Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Rejected
12	2515012826	Mandeep Singh	Inderjeet Singh	05-07-1993	GEN	70.00	72.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Result awaited Grad-Result Awaited